MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE 
Summary of Economic Effects  -  Anchorage Schools 

AO Number 2013-135               Title:  AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR THE SUBMISSION TO THE 

QUALIFIED VOTERS OF ANCHORAGE, ALASKA, THE QUESTION OF 
THE ISSUANCE OF NOT TO EXCEED FIFTY-SEVEN MILLION TWO 
HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($57,285,000) OF 
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF 
ANCHORAGE TO PAY THE COSTS OF EDUCATIONAL CAPITAL 
IMPROVEMENTS, PLANNING AND DESIGN PROJECTS AND 
DISTRICTWIDE BUILDING LIFE EXTENSION PROJECTS AT THE 
ELECTION TO BE HELD IN THE MUNICIPALITY ON APRIL 1, 2014.